
103 FT N & S BY 420 FT E & W IN 
OF SW1/4 E OF US-441, COMM AT A 
OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4 INTERS US-441 

ROBERTSON ROBERT R SR/ROBERTSON LINDA S
127 NE DESPERADO GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04852-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

5317.00 1.00/

08/10/2015 DF 1.44 10,800 0 0 10,800

STANDARD
3

16,030
8,200
10,800
35,030
12,995
22,035

HX HB 22,035
0

35,030
0

35,030

1194/1388 5/04/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT R ROBERTSON SR

ROBERT R ROBERTSON 

1034/0254 12/12/2004 QC Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN H & ROBERT R ROB

ROBERT R ROBERTSON 
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22867 M H 0 03/02/2005

2005HX Base Yr

127 NE DESPERADO GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 10. 10. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 1,214 55.0120 33.01 40,074 1957 1957 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 256 100 256 3,380

BAS 448 100 448 5,915

BAS 448 100 448 5,915

UOP 64 25 16 211

UOP 184 25 46 607

1,400 1,214 16,030

BAS= W14 BAS= W8 BAS= W14 S32 E2 UOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E8 UOP= S8
E23 N8 W23$ E4N32$ S32 E8 N32$ S32 E14 N32$.

BAS

14

32

14

32BAS

8

32

8

32BAS

14

32

2 8

4

32

UOP8

8

8

8

UOP8

23

8

23

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 600

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.44 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 10,800


